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Thurles Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

A [29.07]LIBERTY HERO
TR: Owner[29.07-THR] 31 6 710Miss Jenny McCormack (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.D.(Dromana Bucko-Likely Gift).Sep'22TPW €2,865

Dec20'25 64 525R    A3 T4 1.84 3rd 4.5L EvAw,RnOn 29.24 Sand 5/2 THR Code Twister 29.55
Dec6'25  64 525R    A3 T2 1.85 1st 2L EvAw,Ld 3 29.59 Sand 5/2 THR Newinn Tweety *29.59
Nov22'25 64 525R    A3 T3 1.85 5th 8L/hd/hd SlAw,Crd 1 29.44 Sand 3/1 THR Barrymore Lady 30.02
Sep20'25 64 525R    A4 T1 0.00 5th 7.0L FAw,EvCh 29.36 Sand 3/1 THR Hollyhill Keano 29.85
Sep13'25 64 525R    A5 T3 1.82 4321 1st 0.5L EvAw,FinWl 29.40 Sand 6/4 THR Run For Rum *29.40

CGd:A7
BGd:A7

B [29.99]COOSANE HOLLY
TR: Owner[29.99-THR] 3 0 01Mr. Clement Ryan (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.B.(Dromana Bucko-Droopys Lorie).Mar'24TPW €80

Dec20'25 63 525R    A6 T2 1.80 2nd 2L EvAw,Crd 1 29.85 Sand 3/1 THR Knockroe Jersey 29.99
Dec6'25  64 525R    A6 T3 0.00 5th 6.0L EvAw,NvShw 30.26 Sand 3/1 THR Moorstown Cailin 30.68
Nov4'25  63 330T    T5 0.00 1st 2L 18.38 Sand THR Hediditagain *18.38
Jul26'25 66 525R    ON2 T3 1.89 6th 20.0L SlAw 29.12 Sand 3/1 THR Killough Sniper 30.52
Jul15'25 67 525T    T2 0.00 1st 6L 30.35 -.20 Slow THR Snoring Baby *30.15

CGd:A7
BGd:A4

C [29.47]LISDALEEN MONA
TR: Owner[29.47-THR] 24 6 31Mr. Gerard  Everard/Mr. Jack Wilson (Thurl If.B.(Explosive Boy-Monadreen Pearl).May'23TPW €2,120

Dec13'25 63 525R    A7 T5 1.82 1st 2.5L SlAw,LdBS 30.09 Sand 5/2 THR Princess Molly *30.09
Dec6'25  63 525R    A6 T1 0.00 3rd 2L/hd FAw,EvCh 29.97 Sand 3/1 THR Borna Bunty 30.12
Nov18'25 64 330T    T4 0.00 2nd 3L 18.41 Sand THR Lisdaleen Pearl 18.62
Sep20'25 64 525R    A6 T2 1.72 5th 5.5L/hd EvAw,Blk 1 30.03 Sand 11/4 THR Heavens Warrior 30.42
Sep13'25 64 525R    A7 T1 0.00 1111 1st hd FAw,ALd 30.03 Sand 6/4 THR Carebear Cara *30.03

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

D AMBLERWAY
TR: Gordon Rotheram[29.58-CRK] 2 0 01Mr. Dave Ambler (West Yorkshire.) Mbe.D.(King Sheeran-Tory Jasmine).Mar'24

Dec27'25 70 525R    A5 T6 1.48 5455 6th 17.50L EvAw,FdRi 29.18 Sand 5/2 LMKUnanimous Luca 30.40
Nov26'25 69 300T    T5 0.00 Solo 16.95 -.15 Slow KKY *16.80
Sep5'25  69 525R    ON2 T5 3.53 3322 2nd 12.5L LckEP,StyWl 28.71 Sand 6/4 CRK Curious Callie 29.58
Aug8'25  69 300T    T6 0.00 1st 3L M 17.37 -.10 Slow KKY Chiltern Truffle *17.27
Aug1'25  68 525T    T5 0.00 1st 6L M 30.43 -.20 Slow KKY Bawn Dancer *30.23

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

E KRAK ON KATIE
TR: Gordon Rotheram[29.68-CRK] 3 0 02Mr. Dave Ambler (Keighley West Yorkshire Mbe.B.(King Elvis-Bull Run Bristle).May'24TPW €300

Dec27'25 62 525R    A5 T4 1.48 4566 6th 19.50L/s EvAw,Bmp 1 29.21 Sand 5/2 LMKBells Greet 30.58
Nov28'25 62 525R    ON3 T5 3.36 1111 2nd 1.5L FAw,EvCh 29.58 Sand 6/4 CRK Ronnies De Niro 29.68
Nov21'25 63 525R    ON3 T4 3.44 2211 2nd 2L Chl 3,Ld 3 29.66 Sand 5/4 CRK Ronnies De Niro 29.80
Nov5'25  64 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 3.5L M 30.46 -.30 Slow KKY Giddyup Joe 30.40
Oct22'25 63 525T    T5 0.00 1st 0.5L 31.45 -.30 Slow KKY Chiltern Zorro *31.15

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

F [29.33]SHALLEE BUNDEE
TR: Owner[29.33-THR] 5 1 12S-D-B-Syndicate (Shalee Nenagh) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Patterdale Lena).Sep'23TPW €425

Dec13'25 80 525R    A4 T3 1.73 3rd 3L/hd FAw,StyOn 29.30 Sand 2/1 THR Oriental Moon 29.52
Nov29'25 80 525R    A4 T1 1.80 2nd 1.50L RL,AHandy 29.37 Sand 2/1 THR Charming Mike 29.47
Nov8'25  81 525R    A4 T2 3.50 4444 4th 7.0L/hd RlRu,A 4th 29.24 Sand 1/1 GLY Hollywell Merlin 29.74
Oct25'25 82 525R    A6 T2 1.71 1st 3.5L FAw,Ld 1 29.33 Sand 4/6 THR Charming Graham *29.33
Sep20'25 83 525R    ON2 T4 1.78 2nd 1.5L FAw,Blk 1 29.55 Sand 2/1 THR Jimmyjimmyjimmy 29.65

CGd:S6
BGd:S6

G ZERO TO HERO
TR: Owner 1 0 00Mr. David  Hanley (Co. Tipperary) Ibk.D.(Lenson Bocko-Jetstream Lynx).May'24

Dec20'25 72 525R    ON2 T1 1.87 5th 13.5L EvAw,Blk 1 30.11 Sand 2/1 THR Hediditagain 31.05
Nov25'25 72 525T    T1 0.00 2nd 6L 29.95 -.10 Slow THR Coin Box 30.27
Oct28'25 72 330T    T2 0.00 1st 7L 18.39 -.10 Slow THR Group Beauty *18.29

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

H [29.24]WHIZZING ROBYN
TR: Owner[29.24-THR] 23 5 35The-Hogg-Hickey-Syndicate (Drom Temple Wbk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Whizzing Katie).Oct'22TPW €2,210

Dec20'25 63 525R    A4 T6 0.00 6th 16.5L/hd SlAw,Crd 1 29.30 Sand 4/1 THR Boozed Akela 30.46
Dec2'25  62 525R    A5 T6 1.67 2nd 0.5L FAw,HdNrL 29.55 -.10 Slow 9/4F THR Ballon Dor 29.48
Nov22'25 62 525R    A5 T6 1.79 1st 3L ALd,W 29.60 Sand 5/2 THR Hello Oppy *29.60
Nov5'25  62 525R    A5 T6 1.75 4th hd/hd EvAw,EvCh 29.69 Sand 9/4 THR Two Shores 29.72
Oct4'25  61 525R    A5 T6 1.74 2nd 0.5L FAw,EvCh 29.92 Sand 5/2 THR Anytime Jamie 29.95


